SLIM STAINLESS STEEL SIDE FIXED
UNMONITORED MAGLOCK 12VDC
Slim single magnetic lock offering up to 275kg of holding force.
Totally sealed in an epoxy stainless steel casing this external
maglock is both vandal resistant and weatherproof.
FEATURES
Weatherproof
Holding force up to 800lbs
Stainless steel
Surface mount
Unmonitored
MOV provides spike & surge protection
Anti-residual magnetism function
Fail-safe (power to lock)
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Voltage 12 VDC
Current Draw: 420mA@12Vdc
Operating Temperature: -10~55C (14~131F)
Holding Force Up to 600lbs (272kg)
Dimensions:
Magnet (L)232. (W)45. (D)30mm
Armature: (L)185. (W)45. (D)14.mm
Epoxy Potting Compound: E87252 (S), UL94V-0
Weight (approx) : 2.6kg
RELATED PRODUCTS
01763 848 209
STP-G600S-12
STP-DG800-BT STP-EM750R STP-G600SM-12 STP-SM1228
Neil
Stamp